
Stationen Längsschnitt
Stationen Querprofil

Geländehöhe

0.
00

0

10
.0

00

20
.0

00

30
.0

00

40
.0

00

50
.0

00

60
.0

00

70
.0

00

80
.0

00

90
.0

00

10
0.

00
0

11
0.

00
0

12
0.

00
0

13
0.

00
0

14
0.

00
0

15
0.

00
0

17
0.

00
0

18
0.

00
0

18
2.

84
5

18
1.

66
5

18
0.

63
8

17
9.

95
9

17
9.

33
2

17
8.

83
5

17
8.

48
7

17
8.

26
7

17
7.

94
9

17
7.

71
0

17
7.

63
8

17
7.

49
8

17
7.

41
2

17
7.

36
8

17
7.

49
3

17
7.

69
2

17
7.

67
2

170.000

Achse 3 Achse 9

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

G
el

tu
ng

sb
er

ei
ch

G
el

tu
ng

sb
er

ei
ch

B
au

fe
ns

te
r

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

B
au

fe
ns

te
r

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

B
au

fe
ns

te
r

B
au

fe
ns

te
r

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

G
el

tu
ng

sb
er

ei
ch

 BH = +0.0m

 GH max. = +10.5m

 BH = +0.0m

3.0000

 I

 II

 III

3.0000

 GH max. = +10.5m

3.0000

 I

 II

 III

3.0000

 GH max. = +10.5m

3.0000

 I

 II

 III

3.0000

 GH max. = +10.5m

178,77 177,55

3.0000

 I

 II

 III

3.0000

 EFH = +1.0m  EFH = +1.0m  EFH = +1.0m  EFH = +1.0m

 GH max. = +10.5m

3.0000

 I

 II

 III

3.0000

 EFH = +1.0m

 BH = +0.0m  BH = +0.0m  BH = +0.0m

3.0000

 I

 II

 III

3.0000

 GH max. = +10.5m

 EFH = +1.0m

 BH = +0.0m

3.0000

 I

 II

 III

3.0000

 GH max. = +10.5m

 EFH = +1.0m

 BH = +0.0m

R
ad

-/
 F

uß
w

eg

Kirche

Heiligenzeller
Hauptstraße

Ortenaukreis

Gemeinde Friesenheim

"Am Kloster"

X

X

P:\Projekte 2015\2015242\Gruppe Bauleitplanung\03 Entwurf\2015242_baulpl_epl_GLS.dwg

Bearbeiter

Projekt

Gez.

Höhensystem (HST):

Lagesystem: GK UTM Stand Kataster:

Stand Umlegung:

Bestandvermessung:

130 (DHHN12) 160 (DHHN92) 170 (DHHN2016)

Datum

Poststraße 1   77886 Lauf   Tel. 07841 703-0   Fax -80
Marlener Straße 4   77656 Offenburg   Tel. 0781 990779-0   Fax -29 Tullastraße
5a   79331 Teningen   Tel. 07641 95869-0   Fax -29
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